FRIFERATANBRVERE Fmssia~Tresasns HH5

900,000

778

800,000

700,000

600,000

a7h
500,000 B!

= ABest
= A Bt

400,000

2975 2958
300,000

2175 2255 217
200,000 A
145
105
100,000 - - 6% I I I
0 - : :

0~4 5~9 10~14 15~19 20~24 25~29 30~34 35~39 40~44 45~49 50~54 55~59 60~64 65~69 70~74 75~

) S—
(s ] HERR [em || mzemss
— ) S ) —

W L ERER KRS

rUEREER

EREREHRR

HE T T8 EERERAR - #fGhEERZRENFEENLNRIBNEEFKE



